AS1500/AS1501/AS1502/AS1503
Digital  Potentiometer
Data  Sheet
1  General Description
The AS1500 is a digital potentiometer with 256
programmable steps. The values of the resistor can be
controlled via 3 wire serial interface capable to handle
programming rates up to 10MHz.

AS1500
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
9  Ordering Information
Table 9.
Model Resistor Delivery Form Package Description
AS1500 10kΩ Tubes 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1501 20kΩ Tubes 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1502 50kΩ Tubes 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1503 100kΩ Tubes 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1500-T 10kΩ T&R 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1501-T 20kΩ T&R 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1502-T 50kΩ T&R 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1503-T 100kΩ T&R 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.01 13 - 14
AS1500
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
Copyrights